Cold 10 Mini
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

PRODUCT SHEET
wift Cold 10 Mini
L Art. no: 1111-50-2

LED (built in)
21W

3000K

90

1390.4lm

2000lm

50°

N/A

Phase-Cut

No

230V 50Hz
EPN0024
Recessed, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
58lm/W

9

Black

196mm

50mm

33mm

0,54kg

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Cold 10 Mini is an elegant recessed downlight, perfect for a variety
of applications, including cafes, cabins, general rooms, hotels,
homes, and shops. With a cut-out size of 189x27mm and phase-cut
dimming, this downlight offers exceptional flexibility. With an IP20
rating and protection class 2, as well as a lifespan of L80B10:
100,000 hours, Cold 10 Mini ensures long-lasting and reliable
performance. Its black RAL9003 finish and slim design make it a
stylish addition to any interior.
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