



Cold 10 Mini

Cold 10 Mini is an elegant recessed downlight, perfect for a variety of applications, including cafes, cabins, general rooms, hotels, homes, and shops. With a cut-out size of 189x27mm and phase-cut dimming, this downlight offers exceptional flexibility. With an IP20 rating and protection class 2, as well as a lifespan of L80B10: 100,000 hours, Cold 10 Mini ensures long-lasting and reliable performance. Its black RAL9003 finish and slim design make it a stylish addition to any interior.





SPECIFICATIONS	
Lightsource Type:	LED (built in)
System Power [W]:	21W
CCT (Color Temperature):	3000K
CRI / Ra:	90
Lumen Output:	1390.4lm
Lumen LED (tc=25):	2000lm
Beam Angle:	50°
Lens (Diffuser):	N/A
Dimming:	Phase-Cut
Flickerfree:	No
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	EPN0024
Mounting:	Recessed, Ceiling
Lifetime [h]:	L80B10: 100 000h
Lumen/W:	58lm/W
UGR (<=):	9
Color:	Black
Length [mm]:	196mm
Height [mm]:	50mm
Width [mm]:	33mm
Weight [kg]:	0,54kg